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2. Suppliers were invited to submit pro-
posais both on a three and five year basis.
They were also invited to include in their
tender any concept, development and/or tech-
nology that was likely to ensure a better form

Questions
set than detailed in our minimum specifica-
tions.

The suppliers bid combinations of form sets
designated by number or letter as follows:

Prices Tendered for Supply of Money Order Form, Sets
price per thousand (including Federal Sales Tax)

Three Year Contract

Rolph Clark Stone (3.25")
R. L. Crain-B-(3.25")
Rolph Clark Stone (3.25")
Canadian Bank Note Company
R. L. Crain-D
R. L. Crain-C
R. L. Crain-A
R. L. Crain-Al
International Business Machines

-13A-(3.25")
International Business Machines

-13A-(3.4")
International Business Machines

-1-(3.25")
International Business Machines

-1-(3.4")
international Business Machines

Moore Business Forms-2
International Business Machines

Moore Business Forms-1
Moore Business Forms-4
Moore Business Forms-7
Moore Business Forms-6

Moore Business Forms-3
Moore Business Forms-9
Moore Business Forms-8
Moore Business Forms-5
Burroughes
Ditto (Bell & Howell)
R. L. Crain-E

Five Year Contract

4.463 R. L. Crain-B
4.63 Rolph Clark Stone (3.25")
4.663 Canadian Bank Note Company
5.0176 Rolph Clark Stone (3.4")
5.69 R. L. Crain-D
5.70 R. L. Cramn-C
5.93 R. L. Crain-A
6.06 R. L. Crain-Al

International Business Machines
6.5184 -13A-(3.25")

International Business Machines
6.7424 -13A-(3.4")

International Business Machines
6.7648 -1-(3.25")

International Business Machines
6.9776 -1-(3.4")

International Business Machines
7.1456 -8--(3.25")
7.29 Moore Business Forms-2

International Business Machines
7.3696 -8-(3.4")
7.72
8.00
8.19
8.37
8.50
8.75
9.00
9.51

10.3936
11.26
12.53

Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore

Business Forms-1
Business Forms-4
Business Forms-7
Business Forms-6
Business Forms-3
Business Forms-9
Business Forms-8
Business Forms-5

Burroughes
Ditto (Bell & Howell)
R. L. Crain-E

4.57
4.692
4.7936
4.878
5.62
5.63
5.87
5.99

6.4736

6.6864

6.708

6.9328

7.0896
7.20

7.3136
7.63
7.91
8.10
8.28
8.41
8.66
8.92
9.42

10.3516
12.21
12.36

3. R. L. Crain Ltd., for
stock.

4. October 1, 1970.

their «"C" sample

5. The whole money order system has been
redesigned to make use o! the most modern
equipment available for high volume docu-

ment processing. The present forma did not
lend itself to mhe requirement of the new
systema and a totally new formn had to be
designed. Also, the forma was redesigned to
appear more attractive to the public and
provide additional securîty against counter-
feiting or alterations.
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