## Questions

posals both on a three and five year basis. tions. They were also invited to include in their tender any concept, development and/or technology that was likely to ensure a better form

2. Suppliers were invited to submit pro- set than detailed in our minimum specifica-

The suppliers bid combinations of form sets designated by number or letter as follows:

## Prices Tendered for Supply of Money Order Form Sets price per thousand (including Federal Sales Tax)

Three Year Contract		Five Year Contract	\$
Bolnh Clark Stone (3.25")	\$ 4.463	R. L. Crain—B	4.57
Rolph Clark Stone (3.25") R. L. Crain—B—(3.25")	4.63	Rolph Clark Stone (3.25")	4.692
Rolph Clark Stone (3.25")	4.663	Canadian Bank Note Company	4.7936
Canadian Bank Note Company	5.0176	Rolph Clark Stone (3.4")	4.878
R. L. Crain—D	5.69	R. L. Crain—D	5.62
R. L. Crain—C	5.70	R. L. Crain—C	5.63
R. L. Crain—A	5.93	R. L. Crain—A	5.87
R. L. Crain—A1	6.06	R. L. Crain—A1	5.99
International Business Machines —13A—(3.25")	6.5184	International Business Machines —13A—(3.25")	6.4736
International Business Machines —13A—(3.4")	6.7424	International Business Machines —13A—(3.4")	6.6864
International Business Machines —1—(3.25")	6.7648	International Business Machines —1—(3.25")	6.7088
International Business Machines —1—(3.4")	6.9776	International Business Machines —1—(3.4")	6.9328
International Business Machines —8—(3.25")	7.1456	International Business Machines —8—(3.25")	7.0896
Moore Business Forms—2	7.29	Moore Business Forms—2	7.20
International Business Machines —8—(3.4")	7.3696	International Business Machines —8—(3.4")	7.3136
Moore Business Forms—1	7.72	Moore Business Forms—1	7.63
Moore Business Forms—4	8.00	Moore Business Forms—4	7.91
Moore Business Forms—7	8.19	Moore Business Forms—7	8.10
Moore Business Forms—6	8.37	Moore Business Forms—6	8.28
Moore Business Forms—3	8.50	Moore Business Forms—3	8.41
Moore Business Forms—9	8.75	Moore Business Forms—9	8.66
Moore Business Forms—8	9.00	Moore Business Forms—8	8.92
Moore Business Forms—5	9.51	Moore Business Forms—5	9.42
Burroughes	10.3936	Burroughes	10.3516
Ditto (Bell & Howell)	11.26	Ditto (Bell & Howell)	12.21
R. L. Crain—E	12.53	R. L. Crain—E	12.36

stock.

4. October 1, 1970.

equipment available for high volume docu- feiting or alterations.

3. R. L. Crain Ltd., for their "C" sample ment processing. The present form did not lend itself to the requirement of the new system and a totally new form had to be designed. Also, the form was redesigned to 5. The whole money order system has been appear more attractive to the public and redesigned to make use of the most modern provide additional security against counter-